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Academic Year 2019-20 (Even Semester)

ACADEMIC CALENDER

NANDHA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

7

DAY COUNT
DATE DAY DESCRIPTION & I
I Year Veay IV Year
06.12.2019 Friday Commencement of classes (IT & III Year) 1
07.12.2019 Saturday 2
08.12.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
09.12.2019 Monday 3
10.12.2019 Tuesday 4
11.12.2019 Wednesday Commencement of classes (IV Year) 5 1
12.12.2019 Thursday 6 2
13.12.2019 Friday 7 3
14.12.2019 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday
15.12.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
16.12.2019 Monday 4
17.12.2019 Tuesday 5
18.12.2019 Wednesday 10 6
19.12.2019 Thursday 11 7
20.12.2019 Friday 12 8
21.12.2019 Saturday 13 9
22.12.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
23.12.2019 Monday TAE-1 (ILIILIV Year) (Sub-1) 14 10
24.12.2019 Tuesday IAE-1 (ILIILIV Year) (Sub-2) 15 11
25.12.2019 Wednesday Christmas - Holiday
26.12.2019 Thursday IAE-1 (ILIILIV Year) (Sub-3) 16 12
27.12.2019 Friday TAE-1 (ILIILIV Year) (Sub-4) 17 13
28.12.2019 Saturday Fourth Saturday- Holiday
29.12.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
30.12.2019 Monday C°mm°“(‘;‘;:’;fl':lt‘;’f‘f::f;"(ssgb?;)‘“)’IAE 1 1 18 14
31.12.2019 Tuesday TIAE-1 (ILIILIV Year) (Sub-6) 2 19 15
01.01.2020 Wednesday English New Year-Holiday
02.01.2020 Thursday 3 20 16
03.01.2020 Friday 4 21 17
04.01.2020 Saturday 5 22 18
05.01.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
06.01.2020 Monday 3 23 19
07.01.2020 Tuesday 7 24 20
08.01.2020 Wednesday 8 25 21
09.01.2020 Thursday 9 26 22
10.01.2020 Friday 10 27 23
11.01.2020 Saturday Working day - Compensation on 18.01.2020 11 28 24
12.01.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
13.01.2020 Monday 12 29 25
14.01.2020 Tuesday 13 30 26
15.01.2020 Wednesday Pongal-Holiday
16.01.2020 Thursday Thiruvalluvar day - Holiday
17.01.2020 Friday Uzhavar Thirunal-Holiday
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DAY COUNT

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION n&l1n
I Year Yoar IV Year

18.01.2020 Saturday Holiday in Lieu of 11.01.2020
19.01.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
20.01.2020 Monday 14 31 27
21.01.2020 Tuesday 15 32 28
22.01.2020 Wednesday IAE-1(I Year), IAE-2(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-1) 15 33 29
23.01.2020 Thursday IAE-1(I Year), IAE-2(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-2) 17 34 30
24.01.2020 Friday IAE-1(I Year), IAE-2(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-3) 17 35 31
25.01.2020 Saturday Fourth Saturday- Holiday
26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day-Sunday- Holiday
27.01.2020 Monday IAE-1(I Year), IAE-2(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-4) 19 36 32
28.01.2020 Tuesday TIAE-1(I Year), IAE-2(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-5) 20 37 33
29.01.2020 Wednesday TIAE-1(I Year), IAE-2(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-6) 21 38 34
30.01.2020 Thursday 22 39 35
31.01.2020 Friday 23 40 36
01.02.2020 Saturday 24 4] 37
02.02.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
03.02.2020 Monday 25 42 38
04.02.2020 Tuesday 26 43 39
05.02.2020 Wednesday 27 44 40
06.02.2020 Thursday 28 45 4]
07.02.2020 Friday 29 46 42
08.02.2020 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday
09.02.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
10.02.2020 Monday 30 47 43
11.02.2020 Tuesday 31 48 44
12.02.2020 Wednesday 32 49 45
13.02.2020 Thursday 33 50 46
14.02.2020 Friday 34 51 47
15.02.2020 Saturday 35 52 48
16.02.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
17.02.2020 Monday 36 53 49
18.02.2020 Tuesday 37 54 50
19.02.2020 Wednesday 38 55 51
20.02.2020 Thursday 39 56 52
21.02.2020 Friday 40 57 53
22.02.2020 Saturday Fourth Saturday- Holiday
23.02.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
24.02.2020 Monday IAE-2(1 Year), IAE-3(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-1) 4] 58 54
25.02.2020 Tuesday IAE-2(I Year), IAE-3(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-2) 42 59 55
26.02.2020 Wednesday TIAE-2(1I Year), IAE-3(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-3) 43 60 56
27.02.2020 Thursday IAE-2(1 Year), IAE-3(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-4) 44 61 57
28.02.2020 Friday IAE-2(I Year), IAE-3(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-5) 45 62 58
29.02.2020 Saturday IAE-2(1 Year), IAE-3(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-6) 46 63 59
01.03.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
02.03.2020 Monday 47 64 60
03.03.2020 Tuesday 48 65 61
04.03.2020 Wednesday 49 66 62
05.03.2020 Thursday 50 67 63
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DAY COUNT

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION P an:a[ru ——
06.03.2020 Friday 51 68 64
07.03.2020 Saturday 52 69 65
08.03.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
09.03.2020 Monday 53 70 66
10.03.2020 Tuesday 54 71 67
11.03.2020 Wednesday 55 72 68
12.03.2020 Thursday 56 73 69
13.03.2020 Friday 57 74 70
14.03.2020 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday
15.03.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
16.03.2020 Monday IAE-3(1 Year), IAE-4(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-1) 58 75 71
17.03.2020 Tuesday IAE-3(I Year), IAE-4(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-2) 59 76 72
18.03.2020 Wednesday IAE-3(1 Year), IAE-4(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-3) 60 T 73
19.03.2020 Thursday TAE-3(I Year), IAE-4(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-4) 61 78 74
20.03.2020 Friday TAE-3(I Year), IAE-4(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-5) 62 79 75
21.03.2020 Saturday TAE-3(I Year), IAE-4(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-6) 63 80 76
22.03.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
23.03.2020 Monday 64 81 77
24.03.2020 Tuesday 65 82 78
25.03.2020 Wednesday Telegu New Year-Holiday
26.03.2020 Thursday 66 83 79
27.03.2020 Friday 67 84 80
28.03.2020 Saturday Fourth Saturday- Holiday
29.03.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
30.03.2020 Monday 68 85 81
31.03.2020 Tuesday 69 86 82
01.04.2020 Wednesday 70 87 83
02.04.2020 Thursday TIAE-4(1 Year), Model Exam(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-1) 71 88 84
03.04.2020 Friday IAE-4(I Year), Model Exam(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-2) 72 89 85
04.04.2020 Saturday IAE-4(I Year), Model Exam(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-3) 73 90 86
05.04.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
06.04.2020 Monday Sri Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday
07.04.2020 Tuesday TAE-4(l Year), Model Exam(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-4) 74 91 87
08.04.2020 Wednesday 1AE-4(1 Year), Model Exam(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-5) 75 92 88
09.04.2020 Thursday IAE-4(1 Year), Model Exam(ILIILIV Year) (Sub-6) 76 93 89
10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday -Holiday
11.04.2020 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday
12.04.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
13.04.2020 Monday 77
14.04.2020 Tuesday Tamil New Year - Holiday
15.04.2020 Wednesday 78
16.04.2020 Thursday 79
17.04.2020 Friday 80
18.04.2020 Saturday 81
19.04.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
20.04.2020 Monday 82
21.04.2020 Tuesday 83
22.04.2020 Wednesday 84
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DAY COUNT

Copy Submitted To : The Principal

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION — uya:a] .-" S
23.04.2020 Thursday Model Exam(I Year) (Sub-1) 85
24.04.2020 Friday Model Exam(I Year) (Sub-2) 86
25.04.2020 Saturday Fourth Saturday- Holiday
26.04.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
27.04.2020 Monday Model Exam(I Year) (Sub-3) 87
28.04.2020 Tuesday Model Exam(I Year) (Sub-4) 88
29.04.2020 Wednesday ‘Model Exam(I Year) (Sub-5) 89
30.04.2020 Thursday Model Exam(I Year) (Sub-6) 90
01.05.2020 Friday May Day - Holiday
02.05.2020 Saturday
03.05.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
04.05.2020 Monday
05.05.2020 Tuesday
06.05.2020 Wednesday
07.05.2020 Thursday
08.05.2020 Friday
09.05.2020 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday
10.05.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
11.05.2020 Monday
12.05.2020 Tuesday
13.05.2020 Wednesday
14.05.2020 Thursday
15.05.2020 Friday
16.05.2020 Saturday
17.05.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
18.05.2020 Monday
19.05.2020 Tuesday
20.05.2020 Wednesday
21.05.2020 Thursday
22.05.2020 Friday
23.05.2020 Saturday Fourth Saturday- Holiday
24.05.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
25.05.2020 Monday Ramzan - Holiday
26.05.2020 Tuesday
27.05.2020 Wednesday
28.05.2020 Thursday
29.05.2020 Friday
30.05.2020 Saturday
31.05.2020 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
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«
Academic?nb:charge Pﬂ;)wﬁ\l\ \K

( Dr.S.Nandagopal)

Copy To:

1.

2
3.
4

The Secretary
. All HoDs with request to circulate among department faculties & Students
Notice Board
. Office File
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